
M10 x 35SCREW, HEX SH M10 x 35 - St8.8 Zn51.011003582

 110mm POLE EXTENSIONMS-32023921

DimensionsDESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

13-12-2017

A2

PB

Description:

Date:

Drawn:

Extra info:

 All rights reserved. Reproduction is not permitted without
written permission of GOUDSMIT Magnetic Systems BV

ISO268; ISO1101; ISO2553

ISO 2768- mK

KIT AR110 COMBO FLAT/PIPE POLES

Sheet:

Drawn according:

General tolerance:

MS-8800073

Part number:
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Weight (kg):
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